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19762 KAREN GRAZIELA WEBER MACHADO 97,500
24152 CAROLINE FERREIRA BREZOLIN 95,000
25058 LAIS VALERIANO NUNES 92,500
16892 ANTONIA REGINA GOMES NEVES 92,500
26376 FABIANA GAZZOTTI MAYBORODA 90,000
20365 CATIA SILENE MORERA 90,000
20794 EDERSON LUIZ LOCATELLI 90,000
24664 MAURICIO GARCIA BORSA DOS SANTOS 90,000
26195 CARLOS EDUARDO PINHEIRO BRITO 87,500
26174 ELAINE APARECIDA TEIXEIRA PEREIRA 87,500
26268 MARIA FLAVIA BATISTA LIMA 87,500
20408 MEIMILANY GELSLEICHTER 87,500
21835 ANDRESSA ARAUJO DA SILVA 87,500
20261 LILIANE RODRIGUES REIS 87,500
21867 LAIS BASSO 87,500
16781 SIMONE TAMIRES VIEIRA 87,500
18533 EDUARDO RANGEL INGRASSIA 87,500
22671 ANA GABRIELA DA SILVA VIEIRA 87,500
16801 RITA DE CASSIA PORTELLA 85,000
24671 CRISTIANE PELISOLLI CABRAL 85,000
19406 ROBERTA JORGE LUZ 85,000
18281 ALINE NUNES DA CUNHA DE MEDEIROS 85,000
22215 MARCELO PRADO AMARAL ROSA 85,000
18221 ALINE BRANDALIZE SCHWARTZHAUPT DA ROSA 85,000
23966 CAMILE PEGORARO 85,000
17872 DANIELA KERCHER DA SILVA 85,000
22687 NELI MARIA TELEGINSKI 85,000
16571 DIEGO LUTZ 85,000
23666 KARINA CAVASSANI KLAPPOTH 85,000
23260 JAIME EDUARDO ZANETTE 85,000
18268 RENATA DE FATIMA GONCALVES 85,000
24610 GABRIELA VENTURINI 85,000
17344 DEIVID DE SOUZA SOARES 85,000
20188 JHONATA JABOINSKI DE SOUZA 85,000
26107 JANE KELLY DE FREITAS SANTOS 85,000
23677 FERNANDA SEIDEL VORPAGEL 85,000
20430 SANDRA FLORES ALVES 82,500
21520 SIMONE DA ROSA PIZZIO 82,500
25936 MAIRA BERNARDI 82,500
18237 RENATA SEBASTIANA DOS SANTOS 82,500
19680 ALINE APARECIDA MARTINI ALVES 82,500

19860 JULIANA HASS MASSENA 82,500



26200
23945
25850
26745
17182
26016
17201
19674
18767
18118
23908
16610
25954
25955
25325
17481
18921
18415
23732
21724
19592
23886
16546
17606
19945
22973
17301
21016
25896
22250
26522
19459
22991
19999
17574
24730
18350
21551
20769
23029
24101
22613
16997
20681
23876
21018
18525

KATLEN BOHM GRANDO

MIRIAN GOMES CANCHERINI

ISALETE BEZERRA DE ALENCAR
GABRIELA DE ARAUJO ACHEGAUA SALAZAR
VERONICA VENTORINI FERREIRA
JAQUELINE GOMES NUNES

PAULA VALIM DE LIMA

TACIANA UECKER

PAOLA CAZZANELLI

EDUARDA DA SILVA LOPES

MARINA GONCALVES

GEOVANE BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
ARMANDO ARAUJO SILVESTRE

MARIA TANISE RAPHAELLI BOSQUEROLLI ANTUNES
LIANA DEISE SILVA PEREIRA

ALINE VIEIRA DA CUNHA

GRAZIELA BADARACO COSTA

LILIAN SOARES ALVES BRANCO
PATRICIA MENEZES CARNEIRO

DIEGO DOS SANTOS VERRI

MAURA JEISPER FERNANDES VIEIRA
LISANDRA MORAES XAVIER

LISANDRO MATTOS DE SOUSA
VINICIUS KERCHER DA SILVA

NATALIE DOS REIS RODRIGUES
ANDRESSA MATTOS PASQUALIN
CRISTIAN ANDREI TISATTO

MARCOS VINICIUS FERREIRA TRINDADE
LUCAS CARDOSO MARTINS

MAYARA ROSSI

ANA PAULA VARGAS FIALHO BAGGIO
FERNANDA ISAURA MEDEIROS MIRIM
PATRICIA BONOW FASSBENDER WILLE
CHARLENE ORIGUELA GASPAR DE PINHO
ALINE DA ROCHA RODRIGUES
VIVIANE DE OLIVEIRA MACHADO
ADRIEL PAULO SCOLARI

CRISTIANO DA CRUZ FRAGA

JOSEANE FRASSONI DOS SANTOS
ANDREIA BIERHALS FINKENAUER
ROBERTA ALVES ANJOLIM

GRACIELA GOMES PALACIOS

CECILIA DECARLI

JOANA LUDWIG ARAUJO

NITIANE BITENCOURT DA SILVA
TAIANA VALENCIO DA SILVA

TIERRE ORTIZ ANCHIETA
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24635
23864
22240
24221
26280
24422
23866
26535
24477
20610
22742
17408
23257
20327
26346
25976
21360
18018
17441
26796
24937
26800
23402
24920
17367
26110
17641
22189
19291
16614
26044
26550
22571
25106
18491
22607
18463
26133
16968
18240
19008
19805
24149
19418
20831
22906
17951

BRUNA LAIS DALCIN OTT

CARLA COITINHO ESCOSTEGUY
MANOEL ALGEMIRO DA SILVA IRRIBAREM
RICARDO GAVIOLI DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCIELE MARIA DAVID

JOSEANE BATISTA DE SOUZA

WAGNER DOS SANTOS CHAGAS

TASSIA CRISTINA OLIVEIRA SIMON
BEATRIZ DEPRA ROSSO

MARIA CONSTANCIA FERREIRA DE SOUSA
LUANA DE LIMA BARRETO

VALDECI DOS SANTOS GONGCALVES
JAIRA DOS SANTOS COELHO

DEBORAH VIER FISCHER

ANGELITA FERNANDA TEIXEIRA LUCAS
LUCIA REGINA DA ROSA

TAIS SCHMITZ

LiVIA CONCEICAO NUNES MACHADO FERRI
MARLA FERREIRA DA SILVA

PAOLA CARDOSO PURIN

LILIAN SOARES DA SILVA

DEBORA RAFAELA NUNES

LUCIANA DA SILVA RAMOS

ANDREA WAHLBRINK PADILHA DA SILVA
ANA PAULA DOS SANTOS

EDERSON DE OLIVEIRA NAZIAZENO
ALEXANDRE AUSANI HUFF

ANDRESSA WIEBUSCH

LAUREN AZEVEDO POERSCH

TAMIRIS SOARES PINHEIRO

JOSE MAURICIO DE ASSIS ESPINOSA
JULIANE SOARES FALCAO GAVIAO
JULIANA SELAU LUMERTZ

MERI HELEN BJERK VIEIRA RIBEIRO
MARIAH OYARZABAL DA LUZ

MARCOS JUVENCIO DE MORAES

DENISE LAZAROTO DA SILVA

ESTELA DENISE SCHUTZ BRITO

TANISE REGINATO

JOSICLER AMES

CASSIO MICHEL DOS SANTOS CAMARGO
BRUNA DORNELES SILVEIRA

RENAN CARDOZO GOMES DA SILVA
GUILHERME CAINA MULLER

EVELYN DO AMARAL OLIVEIRA

GLEICI KELLY DE LIMA

ISADORA CRUZ DOS SANTOS DOS SANTOS
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26026
24845
25519
17284
18648
25792
20500
19203
23197
23491
23277
18050
21409
26041
18487
19167
26573
26565
26048
21370
23629
17149
22761
17797
17810
25687
18942
22965
19665
17742
19739
17221
21276
25537
25744
23827
17047
26354
25979
23317
23805
19241
22737
26443
17250
21612
24151

IBANOR MOLLMANN

FERNANDA MARTINS SILVEIRA
JOSIANE DA ROSA HENRIQUE
RICARDO PEREIRA SCHERER

SAMIRA DE PAULA SILVA REIS DINIZ
ANDERSON PEDROSO ITURBIDES
MARIANA DE FREITAS QUINTANA
ROSEMERI EHLERS RAGUSE

MARCIA APARECIDA DE SOUZA UBATUBA
ANA PAULA MARQUES DE MORAES
JANAINA SAMPAIO DA SILVA
DANIELI DIAS DA SILVA

CAMILA ODY GAELZER

CAMILA CATIUCIA DE OLIVEIRA
JAQUELINE KNUTH AFFELDT
MAYARA DE LIMA MENEZES

BRUNA CONIA COSTA DA SILVA
ESTELA MARIS COSTA DA SILVA
CRISTIANE FORTES

SURANA DE AVILA PACHECO
SUZIANE FELIN MAFFINI

NATHALIE SCHNEIDER

KATE CAROLINE OLIVEIRA DUTRA
VERONICA RIBEIRO SEVERO

ALINE PELISSARI KRAVOS

JULIANA CARVALHO PEREIRA

FLAVIA DE NOBRE CAMPELO
ANDRESA GRASIELE DE BRITO
ESTELA SILVEIRA DE LIMA

GISLAINE DA SILVA DE ARAUJO
VICTORIA LUIZA VARGAS DOS SANTOS
MONIQUE MACHADO ALVES BORQUE
CLAIR CEZAR DO PRADO DA LUZ
ROSANA GOIS MACHADO

LIANA MARIA RAZEK CUNHA

ANALIA BESCIA MARTINS DE BARROS
LUCIA HUGO UCZAK

ALVARO VEIGA JUNIOR

MARINO MARTIOLI

CELIA REGINA APPIO

RAQUEL AMELIA DOS SANTOS
MARIA DO PERPETUO SOCORRO LIMA DE SOUSA
JANDIRA DE OLIVEIRA COSTA
GILBERTO LUIS DA SILVA CARVALHO
ELIANA WEBER RODRIGUES

SIDNEYA MAGALY GAYA

MARIA EUNICE VIANA JOTZ
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65,000
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0,000
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22300
25937
23498
22726
19312
18897
20072
18655
20802
24503
23394
19949
20750
23982
23479
24838
26311
24736
18041
23801
19951
26515
26009
22373
19902
16755
24190
23751
16887
26357
17899
22676
21624
23628
26397
23189
24456
24239
23466
21349
16804
26040
24577
25459
24988
22895
25603

NiVIA JUCARA SILVEIRA DUTRA
ADRIANA VALADAO

ROSANA REGO CAIRUGA

NARA CRISTINA FERNANDES ALMEIDA
ELIZABETE DO COUTO

PAULO TADEU DE MORAIS

RAUL MAIA DE ANDRADE NEVES NETO
EDILACIR DOS SANTOS LARRUSCAIN
MONICA KARINA JOB DOS SANTOS
GLADEMIR ALVARENGA

MARCELISA MONTEIRO

JAIRO LUIS FLECK FALCAO

MAGDA MACHADO BORBA
ALESSANDRA ACOSTA BICCA
ADRIANA ZIEMER GALLERT

ANA LUCIA PINTO DE ALMEIDA

JOSE NILDO OLIVEIRA SOARES
ELISANGELA BRIAO ZANELA

ANDRE LUCIANO ALVES

CRISTIANE SILVEIRA DOS SANTOS
ELENIZE VIEIRA FALCAO

TADEU CANDIDO COELHO LOIBEL
GIOVANA RITA BOTELHO

NEUSA DE FREITAS NUNES

LEVI NAUTER DE MIRA

KATIA MONICA VERDIM EGGERT
ROBERTA GONCALVES CRIZEL
MARIANA MOLINA DE OLIVEIRA
CLAUDIA DA SILVA GOMES

ADRIANA LESSA CARDOSO
FERNANDA CINTIA COSTA MATOS
MAURICIO AIRES VIEIRA

TATIANA MARQUES DA SILVA PARENTI FILHA
ANDREIA XAVIER TEIXEIRA

CLAUDETE ALVES DA COSTA

LEANDRA GOMES GONCALVES
MARCIA LUCIANA SCHONHOFEN
CAMILA PEREZ DA SILVA

MICHELE LUCIANA PETERSEN

DIONE NOSCHANG SCHWEIGERT
EVERTON ROGERIO DA SILVA CORREA
ALINE SOUZA DA LUZ

LUANA PRISCILA WUNSCH

DAIANE BOEIRA DA SILVEIRA
ELISANGELA MAAS BORBA

BRUNO RAFAEL GOMES DE CARVALHO
HELCIO FERNANDES BARBOSA JUNIOR

0,000
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0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
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23697
18483
26539
16746
16699
25704
22306
23396
24345
21390
23807
21810
22712
23126
25900
16698
18024
26330
23209
18182
24712
18550
18813
18697
17598
17044
19522
22161
23017
24105
22244
23926
25617
22507
26344
25882
17994
26165
25510
26278
17424
23035
17420
21895
18105
25379
21144

GISELE MASSOLA

ANDERSON MIGUEL FINGER

ALBERTO CABRAL FERREIRA

ANA CAROLINA DE FREITAS

GISELDA SIQUEIRA DA SILVA SCHNEIDER
JULIANE APARECIDA SOARES
ALESSANDRA DA CUNHA GARCOA BERBIGIER
LUCIANA DA CUNHA FERREIRA

JULIANA BRANDAO DE QUEIROZ

PAULA ERNESTINA LEAL DE OLIVEIRA CARDOSO
EDILENE MARIA LEITE DOS SANTOS
THANIA MARA KAMINSKI JACON

ALIENE PINTO DA ROSA

MICHELE ROOS MARCHESAN

SANDRA ESPINOSA ALMANSA

MICHEL DOS SANTOS CAMPOS

BARBARA EVITTA DE FRAGA DOS SANTOS
JULIANO ANDRE DEOTTI DA SILVA
FRANCINE SCHEFFLER

JOELMA DOS SANTOS ROCHA TRANCOSO
CARLA DA LUZ ZINN

LEDA HEES DE SOUSA

EDUARDO HENRIQUE SAMPAIO MARQUES
LEONARDO CARDOZO VIEIRA

PAULO ROBSON SILVA DA SILVA

CARLOS ADRIANO SIQUEIRA PICANCO
ADRIANA BASTOS BARBOSA MONTEIRO
GLAUCIA SUDO CABANA

FABIANA PINHEIRO DA COSTA

LUCIANE ESSWEIN

EDUARDO LEMES MONTEIRO

JANICE DA SILVA PACHECO

GABRIELA FERRAZ RODRIGUES

HELEN OLIVEIRA MONTEIRO

LEANDRO FERREIRA DE JESUS

JORGE JUNIOR DIHL DOS SANTOS
FABRICIO MONTE FREITAS

JULIANA RODRIGUES BONIFACIO
EVERTON BANDEIRA MARTINS

LUCIANE JATOBA PALMIERI

DAVID ANDERSON ZANONI

RAQUEL DA COSTA ROSA

RAQUIEL SCHAFER JAHNKE

VANESSA GONCALVES DIAS

MAURICIO BUENO DA ROSA

CRISTIANO EDUARDO DA ROSA

CAMILLA HELENA GUIMARAES DA SILVA ROSTAS

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
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0,000
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0,000
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25036
24278
22361
18955
17592
26575
17792
17802
23953
18849
24759
24198
21501
18552
16620
23954
26592
26641
24903
19107
20985
25730
25967
24450
24576
17511
18308
21227
17600
17659
22849
25242
18215
22197
19782
20108
25645
26034
21038
16526
16932
18110
24721
17492
17303
19013
21877

EMILLYN ROSA
CARLA SILVA TORMAM

ADAKCIEL TIAGO MARTINS BRAZ
GABRIEL SOUZA GERMANN DA SILVA
ROSANGELA SILVA DE PAULA

THAISA DIAS JENISCH

BRUNO PEDROSO LIMA SILVA
GUILHERME FELIPE PIRES

JESSICA TAIRANE DE MORAES

SIMONE MERTINS

CAROLINE CRISTIANO CARDOSO

GILDO FELIPE BERNARDO

MARILYA MARIANY CARNAVAL

RAFAEL VASCONCELOS DE OLIVEIRA
RITA DE CASSIA DO AMARAL MUNIZ
CAMILA LOPES DA SILVA

LILIAN ALVES SCHMITT

HELOISE PAULA COSTA

NICHOLAS CARDOSO GOMES DA SILVA
FERNANDA LONGO

MANUELLI KOLLN

CAROLINE COI ROSA

DARLENE SILVEIRA CABRERA

LIDIA DOS SANTOS ALVES

SHEYLA SOUZA DARE

ANDRESSA DA SILVA BITENCOURT
JOSEFA TACIANE OLIVEIRA SOUZA
BRUNA SANTANA ANASTACIO

HUGO GILVAN DOS SANTOS ANASTACIO
MATHEUS DE OLIVEIRA FAGUNDES
THAIS FERNANDA RODRIGUES DA LUZ TEIXEIRA
ANTONIO NERI VIEIRA

LARYSSA LOUZADA DE ASSIS

LUIS DUARTE VIEIRA

LORRANE STEFANE MARINS SILVA
MAYARA LARISSA DA SILVA ROCHA
GABRIELA WESTPHAL VIEIRA

MAYARA SANTOS ZANG

MATEUS JOSE DOS SANTOS

DIONES BERNARDES DOS SANTOS MOTTA
ISMAEL MARTINS BOEIRA

TIAGO ALVES DA SILVA

THIAGO VINICIUS SILVA DA LUZ
THIAGO FERRREIRA ABREU

TASSIA LIMANA DA SILVEIRA

ERIQUES PICCOLO BECKER

JORGE FERNANDO DA SILVA DORNELES
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0,000
0,000
0,000
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0,000
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0,000
0,000
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0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
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18156
22585
20678
25222
22500
17103
18932
25880

GABRIELA TORMA MOREIRA

MARIA CLARA NASCIMENTO PIMENTEL E OLIVEIRA
LAURIANE PATRICIO BOENO

ESTHER DE PAULA GUEDES

JONATHAN DITTBERNER BOEIRA

FERNANDA DOS SANTOS BRASIL BARROS

BRUNA DORNELES DA SILVA
GIOVANNA BORBA DA SILVA

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000



